shli
nkc
o.co
m
shli
nkc
o.co
m

Email: sales@shlinkco.com
Website: www.shlinkco.com
Ordering Information
Model Products & Description
SH-G200016 10G Ethernet Industrial Switch,
2*10GBase-X/1000Base-X SFP and 16*10/100/1000Base-Tx,
DC12V-54V, DIN rail, -40~+85℃
SH-G200008 10G Ethernet Industrial Switch,
2*10GBase-X/1000Base-X SFP and 8*10/100/1000Base-Tx,
DC12V-54V, DIN rail, -40~+85℃
SH-G01204 Gigabit Ethernet Industrial Switch,
12*1000Base-X/100Base-X SFP and 4*10/100/1000Base-Tx,
DC12V-54V, DIN rail, -40~+85℃
SH-G0208 Gigabit Ethernet Industrial Switch,
2*1000Base-X/100Base-X SFP and 8*10/100/1000Base-Tx,
DC12V-54V, DIN rail, -40~+85℃
SH-G0008 Gigabit Ethernet Industrial Switch,
8*10/100/1000Base-Tx, DC12V-54V, DIN rail, -40~+85℃
SH-G0204 Gigabit Ethernet Industrial Switch,
2*1000Base-X/100Base-X SFP and 4*10/100/1000Base-Tx,
DC12V-54V, DIN rail, -40~+85℃
SH-G0005 Gigabit Ethernet Industrial Switch,
5*10/100/1000Base-Tx, DC12V-54V, DIN rail, -40~+85℃
SH-G0202 Gigabit Ethernet Industrial Switch,
2*1000Base-X/100Base-X SFP and 2*10/100/1000Base-Tx,
DC12V-54V, DIN rail, -40~+85℃
SH-G0208T Gigabit Ethernet Industrial PoE Switch,
2*1000Base-X/100Base-X SFP and 8*10/100/1000Base-Tx PoE,
DC48V-54V, DIN rail, -40~+85℃
SH-G0008T Gigabit Ethernet Industrial PoE Switch,
8*10/100/1000Base-Tx PoE, DC48V-54V, DIN rail, -40~+85℃
SH-G0204T Gigabit Ethernet Industrial PoE Switch,
2*1000Base-X/100Base-X SFP and 4*10/100/1000Base-Tx PoE,
DC48V-54V, DIN rail, -40~+85℃
SH-G0005T Gigabit Ethernet Industrial PoE Switch,
4*10/100/1000Base-Tx PoE and 1*10/100/1000Base-Tx,
DC48V-54V, DIN rail, -40~+85℃